Development accessories
Product specification
2025-12-02 Biometric Systems Development Accessories
SPC27462 / 1 www.fpc.com Page 1 (26)
Fingerprint Cards AB Copyright. This document and all appertained matters belong to Fingerprint Cards AB. This document is property of Fingerprint Cards AB. This document may not
be copied in whole or in part, without written permission from Fingerprint Cards AB. This document may neither be reproduced, displayed, modified, or disclosed, nor transferred in
any manner to any by Fingerprint Cards AB unauthorized person.
Development and Integration Support

be copied in whole or in part, without written permission from Fingerprint Cards AB. This document may neither be reproduced, displayed, modified, or disclosed, nor transferred in
any manner to any by Fingerprint Cards AB unauthorized person.
7 ORDERING INFORMATION
7.1 Device name and Part numbers
PRODUCT PART # DESCRIPTION
AllKey Devkit 100026231 Development Kit with FPC2532 AllKey
AllKey Pro Devkit 100026232 Development Kit with FPC2534 AllKey Pro
AllKey Open Platform Devkit 100026312 Development Kit with FPC2541 AllKey Open Platform
AllKey Ultra Devkit 100026313 Development Kit with FPC3530 AllKey Ultra
FPC5789-2532 100026224 FPC FingerWing with FPC2532 AllKey
FPC5789-2534 100026225 FPC FingerWing with FPC2534 AllKey Pro
FPC5789-2541 FPC FingerWing with FPC2541 AllKey Open Platform
FPC5793-3530 100026299 FPC FingerWing with FPC3530 AllKey Ultra
FPC5795-3510 100026300 FPC FingerWing with FPC3510 AllKey Ultra Edge
FPC5788 100026211 FPC Arduino Shield, allowing connection with a FingerWing
FPC5790 100026264 FPC FingerTwin, USB powered and allowing connection with a FingerWing
FPC5792 100026229 Flex break-out, 12 pin ZIF with interface selection
7.2 Production codes
Devices are labeled with a QR code.
ITEM REFERENCE DESIGNATION LENGTH
Part number NNNNNNNNN (FPC part number) 9 characters